
Female Male Grand Total
Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 3,607

197
383
83
486
316
518
874
3
747

1,203
83
108
11
159
28
36
310
3
465

2,404
114
275
72
327
288
482
564

282

2021 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 5,758

197
399
206
759
495
866
432
881
3
496
888
136

1,897
83
113
21
208
64
97
145
313
3
194
551
105

3,861
114
286
185
551
431
769
287
568

302
337
31

2021 Total Enrollment by Gender by School

Female Male Grand Total
Beeson Divinity School
Brock School of Business
Cumberland School of Law
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
McWhorter School of Pharmacy
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Grand Total 2,151

16
123
273
179
348
432
7
496
141
136

694
5
10
49
36
61
145
3
194
86
105

1,457
11
113
224
143
287
287
4
302
55
31
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