Fall 2021 Enrollment by Gender by School

2021 Undergraduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Brock School of Business	282	465	747		
General University		3	3		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	564	310	874		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	482	36	518		
OBB School of Education	288	28	316		
School of Health Professions	327	159	486		
School of Public Health	72	11	83		
School of the Arts	275	108	383		
Undeclared	114	83	197		
Grand Total	2,404	1,203	3,607		

2021 Graduate Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	31	105	136		
Brock School of Business	55	86	141		
Cumberland School of Law	302	194	496		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	4	3	7		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	287	145	432		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	287	61	348		
OBB School of Education	143	36	179		
School of Health Professions	224	49	273		
School of Public Health	113	10	123		
School of the Arts	11	5	16		
Grand Total	1,457	694	2,151		

2021 Total Enrollment by Gender by School					
	Female	Male	Grand Total		
Beeson Divinity School	31	105	136		
Brock School of Business	337	551	888		
Cumberland School of Law	302	194	496		
General University		3	3		
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	568	313	881		
McWhorter School of Pharmacy	287	145	432		
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	769	97	866		
OBB School of Education	431	64	495		
School of Health Professions	551	208	759		
School of Public Health	185	21	206		
School of the Arts	286	113	399		
Undeclared	114	83	197		
Grand Total	3,861	1,897	5,758		